||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
16-bit I
2
C-bus and SMBus I/O port with interrupt
2016-06-0001   PT0561-3 09/02/16
1
PI4IOE5V9535
Features

C-bus and SMBus I/O port with interrupt
 TQFN 4x4-24(ZD)
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PI4IOE5V9535LE L Lead free and Green 24-pin TSSOP24 (173mil wide)
PI4IOE5V9535LEX L
Lead free and Green 24-pin TSSOP24 (173mil wide),
Tape & Reel
PI4IOE5V9535ZDEX ZD Lead free and Green 24-pin TQFN4.0x4.0, Tape & Reel
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336 www.pericom.com
Pericom reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or performance and to supply
the best possible product. Pericom does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the circuitry embodied in Pericom product. The
company makes no representations that circuitry described herein is free from patent infringement or other rights, of Pericom.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PI4IOE5V9539LE  PI4IOE5V9555LE  PI4IOE5V9554LEX  PI4IOE5V9555LEX  PI4IOE5V9555ZDEX
PI4IOE5V9554ALEX  PI4IOE5V9539ZDEX  PI4IOE5V9538LE  PI4IOE5V9535LEX  PI4IOE5V9536UEX